
Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 66 HON COOPER MINDIOLA HUDSON, WI
2 26 HON CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA
3 67 HON MADDOX WINGARD DELEON SPRINGS, FL
4 674 HON ALEXIA FREITAG MASSILLON, OH
5 45 YAM MEMPHIS LENNEX GALION, OH
6 81 YAM ELANA PALMER COVINGTON, KY

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 26 GAS CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA
2 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI
3 11 YAM ZIEGEN BOCK BELLVILLE, TX
4 17E KTM ELLA NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA
5 77F KAW HUNTER BROWNING WEST MILTON, OH
6 313 COB JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH
7 33F KTM SIERRA LITTEN SPENCER, OH
8 51 KTM HUDSON ALEXANDER NORWALK, OH
9 23 COB OLIVER HARTLEY SHERMAN, IL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUSTRALIA
2 30 KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
3 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA
4 26 GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA
5 72 HQV BRENTLEY KRIMMINGER TROY, IL
6 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI
7 17E GAS ELLA NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA
8 27 KTM ZAKARY SENTELL CARO, MI
9 74 KTM GAGE FRYERS MAYVILLE, MI
10 4 KAW LIAM PEARL KENT, NY

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 26 COB CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA
2 313 KTM JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH
3 555 COB STERLING ZIMMERLY HOLMESVILLE, OH
4 67 HON MADDOX WINGARD DELEON SPRINGS, FL
5 2F KTM KYLIE LITTEN SPENCER, OH
6 721 KTM DAWSON FREITAG MASSILLON, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 17 YAM DOUG DAVIS DAYTON, OH
2 690 HON RAY CHESTER MEDINA, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 54 KTM DEEGAN LICKFELDT MIDLAND, MI
2 17 YAM RYAN DAVIS TIPP CITY, OH
3 976 KTM TILLY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUSTRALIA
4 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA
5 79 HON DYLAN SCHULZ NORTH BRANCH, MI
6 20 KTM GERRY FERRARA KENDALL, NY
7 11 KTM JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
8 19 HON ADAM WINGARD WINDBER, PA

Mission Foods CTR Flat Track Series
2025 O to H Nationals - Harpster OH

Round 5 - 6/13/25

50cc Air-Cooled

65cc

Super Mini

50cc Chain

60+

Open Novice



Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 30 KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
2 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA
3 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUSTRALIA
4 72 HQV BRENTLEY KRIMMINGER TROY, IL
5 26 GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA
6 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI
7 27 KTM ZAKARY SENTELL CARO, MI
8 74F KTM GAGE FRYERS MAYVILLE, MI
9 4 KAW LIAM PEARL KENT, NY
10 17e GAS ELLA NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 69F RTX BEN EVANS GALION, OH
2 86 RTX MIKE ASHTON TIPP CITY, OH
3 787 HD JIMMY POOLEY WEST SALEM, OH
4 885 RTX BENJAMIN MILLER NEW PHILADELPHIA, OH
5 13 HON JERRY LAMBERT ADA, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 17 YAM DOUG DAVIS DAYTON, OH
2 58 YAM DAVEY DURELLE ENOREE, SC
3 27c HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN
4 35 HON DAVE KILKENNY WAUKESHA, WI
5 31F KTM JUDSON LINDER SALEM, OH
6 44 KAW MARTY WATSON BREMEN, OH
7 88J KAW TIM JESSUP UNION CITY, IN
8 22F KTM BOB DAVIS CANFIELD, OH
9 86 KTM MIKE ASHTON TIPP CITY, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 23 KTM JED FYFFE NEW SOUTH WALES, AUS
2 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL
3 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA
4 54 KTM DEEGAN LICKFELDT MIDLAND, MI
5 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO
6 32 YAM BRYSON PORTER CINCINNATI, OH
7 85 KTM MEGHAN GREIMEL HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
8 95 HON JORDAN SPEARIN MIDDLEPORT, NY
9 24 KTM JOSHUA PIERCE DUNNELLON FL
10 65X HQV RHETT LARSON CANTON, IL
11 32 YAM BECKEM DANIELS MATTOON, IL
12 34F KAW HUNTER MESSER BOTKINS, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE AUSTRALIA
2 80 HON CHARLIE JAQUES FLINT, MI
3 13 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI
4 56 HON LUKE WILHELM CLIO, MI
5 26 KTM CODY MISHEY CONVOY, OH
6 7X YAM SAM DRANE OWENSBORO, KY
7 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL
8 11 HON COY CUMMINS DEMOSSVILLE, KY
9 42 HON ZAK WILHELM CLIO, MI
10 100 KTM SHAWN RUPERT TECUMSEH, ON
11 15 KTM CARSON WILSON GREENVILLE, OH
12 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC 

250cc Amateur

450cc Amateur

50+

85cc

Vintage



Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 27c HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN
2 51F YAM JUSTIN WEAVER ENON, OH
3 175 HON GABERIEL WINGARD DELEON SPRINGS, FL
4 37 YAM SPENCER SHOFF EAST PEORIA, IL
5 A HON JERRY LAMBERT ADA, OH
6 35 HON DAVE KILKENNY WAUKESHA, WI
7 88J KAW TIM JESSUP UNION CITY, IN

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 21 HON TREVOR BRUNNER AURORA, IN
2 100 HON WALKER PORTER ATHENS, AL
3 1 KTM KODY KOPP MICA, WA
4 88 KTM TREVAR MARTIN GREENVILLE, OH
5 59 YAM TOM DRANE OWENSBORO, KY
6 249 KTM SKYLAR SENTELL CARO, MI
7 3 KTM BRIAR BAUMAN SCHWENKSVILLE, PA
8 91 YAM JUSTIN JONES HOLLEY, NY
9 25 YAM BEN LOWE DAVISBURG, MI
10 49 HQV CHAD COSE NEW SMRYNA BEACH, FL
11 18 HON MAX WHALE SAINT JACOB, IL
12 19 YAM JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY, CA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE AUSTRALIA
2 7X YAM SAM DRANE OWENSBORO, KY
3 13 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI
4 110 KTM CHARLIE JAQUES FLINT, MI
5 56 HON LUKE WILHELM CLIO, MI
6 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL
7 15 KTM CARSON WILSON GREENVILLE, OH
8 26 HON CODY MISHEY CONVOY, OH
9 11 HON COY CUMMINS DEMOSSVILLE, KY
10 42 HON ZACK WILHELM CLIO, MI
11 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC
12 77 HQV AADEN SAVAGE CARO, MI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 80 HON TONY PEARSON BURTON, MI
2 175 HON GABRIEL WINGARD DELEON SPRINGS, FL
3 20 BET KYLE SYNDER TAYLORSVILLE, IL
4 53F HON JESSE WEAVER SPRINGFIELD, IL
5 133 HON CLINT LAWSON MINNEAPOLIS, MN
6 19 HON ADAM WINGARD WINDBER, PA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 10 HD VINCENT ZACHARY TWINSBURG, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 21 HON TREVOR BRUNNER AURORA, IN
2 59 YAM TOM DRANE OWENSBORO, KY
3 1 KTM KODY KOPP MICA, WA
4 88 KTM TREVAR MARTIN GREENVILLE, OH
5 3 KTM BRIAR BAUMAN SCHWENKSVILLE, PA
6 91 YAM JUSTIN JONES HOLLEY, NY
7 249 KTM SKYLAR SENTELL CARO, MI
8 19 YAM JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY, OH
9 57 HON IAN WOLFE MANSFIELD, OH
10 18 HON MAX WHALE SAINT JACOB, IL
11 25 YAM BEN LOWE DAVISBURG, MI
12 48 HON TRENT LOWE GUILFORD, IN

Open Expert

HOOLIGAN

40+

Premier Expert

Open Amateur

30+


